
NAMES WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 TOTAL POINTS
Nic Stebbins 4 8 12 3 27
Todd Hollbrook 10 3 12 25
Zack Willis 11 11 22
JJ Tourigny 4 8.5 8.5 21
Alan Morrill 11 6 2 19
Paul Duvall 9 9.5 18.5
Erik Kates 8 10 18
Josh Mandravelis 9 8.5 17.5
Katie Churchill 1 10.5 4 15.5
Chris Thistle 6 7 13
Jason  Forest 1 4.5 6 11.5
Melissa Cote 1 3.5 7 11.5
Maria Stebbins 6.5 5 11.5
Dominick Paladino 10 10
Lorna Stickney 4.5 5 9.5
Brady Moccia 2.5 7 9.5
Linda Brunet 6 3 9
Rob Skene 4 5 9
Bibi Justason 9 9
John  Vesser 9 9
Britta Leveille 5.5 1 2 8.5
Joyce Wilson 8 8
Kimberly  Gatti 8 8
Sydney Graves 8 8
Tim Smulligan 7.5 7.5
Greg Bull 7 7
Anne Graves 6.5 6.5
Bruce Mortimier 6 6
Laura  Murphy 5.5 5.5
Mickey Smulligan 5.5 5.5
Sarah Birmingham 5 5
Steve Kelly 5 5
Cindy Mortimier 1 4 5
Kristyne Hayden 4 4
Sam White 3 3
Eric Fudala 3 3
Steve Sousa 2.5 2.5
Berty  Capano 2.5 2.5
Victoria  Roach 2.5 2.5
Mike  Stebbins 1.5 1.5
Bekkie Justason 1.5 1.5
Gary  Deslaurier 1 1
Brant Wilson 1 1
Joe Thistle 1 1
Eileen Bull 0
Kevin Murphy 0



Dustin MacConnell 0
Kevin Mcnulty 0
Jessica Fudala 0
Paul Petrain 0
Kimberly  Tourigny 0
Matthew Rikeman 0
Chris Oak 0



Series 
Placement

NAMES Game Total
Point Awarded

Game Total 
High Single 

Points 
Awarded 

High Single 

TOTAL
 POINTS

1 Eric Kates 428 10 10
2t JJ Tourigny 425 8.5 156 1 9.5
2t Josh Mandravelis 425 8.5 163 2 10.5
4 Brady Moccia 423 7 7
5 Bruce Mortimier 422 6 6
6 Maria Stebbins 419 5 5
7 Gary  Deslaurier 415 4 4
8 Nic Stebbins 412 3 3
9 Britta Leveille 410 2 2

10 Joe Thistle 408 1 1
Berty  Capano 407

Bekkie Justason 407
Chris Oak 405

Joyce Wilson 401
Kevin Murphy 399
Katie Churchill 399

Rob Skene 396
Crystal Johnson 395

Kimberly  Tourigny 393
John  Vesser 392

Mickey Smulligan 392
Sarah Birmingham 389

Eric Fudala 389
Sydney Graves 389
Lorna Stickney 383

Steve Sousa 380
Jessica Fudala 379
Paul Petrain 379

Dominick Paladino 379
Linda Brunet 378
Jason  Forest 375

Todd Hollbrook 375
Eileen Bull 375
Greg Bull 375

Dustin MacConnell 375
Kristyne Hayden 375

Bibi Justason 375
Alan Morrill 375

Matthew Rikeman 375
Kevin Mcnulty 374

Cindy Mortimier 374

WEEK 7 POINTS
Week ending 7/24



Laura  Murphy 373
Mike  Stebbins 372

Chris Thistle 371
Zack Willis 367
Steve Kelly 365

Brant Wilson 364
Victoria  Roach 363
Tim Smulligan 362
Melissa Cote 362
Anne Graves 352

Kimberly  Gatti 352
Paul Duvall 345
Sam White 344


